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Meno na 11.09.2024r.

130/150

180/180
30/30
10/10

100/100
30/50
155/205
150/180
150/180
30/%°/30/%°
100/100

30/50

150/180
10/10

3aBTpak.
Kaia «AccopTu» MOJIOYHas
(puc. rpeya)
Yali ¢ MOIIOKOM
baron
Ceoip
20U 3a6mpakx.
Cok
O6Gen.
OBol1¥ HaTypaJibHbIE
(TTOMHUIOPBI)
Bopi u3 cBexeH KaryCTbl CO
CMETaHOU
XKapxoe ¢ MsacoM
KoMnot u3 cBexux 070K
Xne6 mieH. / pxKaH.
IMoaaHHK.

Pary u3 oBouien
Ileyenbe caxapHoe
Yaii ¢ caxapoM
Xneb pxaH

Osnakomiiena: meapabotnuk T.A. BopoOnesa

CorJyiacoBaHo
A.A. bepceneBa



